Sample
preparation guide
Unprecedented performance and choice
Contents
1	 Regenerated Cellulose Membrane
2	 GV050/2 - Mobile Phase Filtration
4	 HPLC Certified Syringe  Filter - SPARTAN™
6	 GD/X Syringe Filters

Maximum operating	 50°C (120°F)
temperature:
Ordering Information
Product	 Quantity	 Code No.
MUP, 0.2 µm RC	 100	 UN203NPERC
MUP, 0.2 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203NPEAQU
MUP, 0.2 µm NYL	 100	 UN203NPENYL
MUP, 0.2 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203NPEORG
MUP, 0.2 µm PES	 100	 UN203NPEPES
MUP, 0.2 µm PP	 100	 UN203NPEPP
MUP, 0.45 µm RC	 100	 UN203NPURC
MUP, 0.45 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203NPUAQU
MUP, 0.45 µm NYL 	 100	 UN203NPUNYL
MUP, 0.45 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203NPUORG
MUP, 0.45 µm PES	 100	 UN203NPUPES
MUP, 0.45 µm PP	 100	 UN203NPUPP
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203APEAQU
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PTFE 	 100	 UN203APEORG
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PES	 100	 UN203APEPES
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PVDF 	 100	 UN203APUAQU
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203APUORG
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PES 	 100	 UN203APUPES
MUP 6 Place Compressor	 1	 CR0000006
Also available in 1500 pack. Other membranes and pore sizes
available. Also available with slit septum.
Contact information@whatman.com.

Application
•	 Sample preparation of 5 to 12 ml sample volumes
Ordering Information
Product	 Quantity	 Code No.
Autovial 5
Autovial 5, 0.2 µm PTFE	 50	 AV115NPEORG
Autovial 5, 0.45 µm PVDF	 50	 AV115NPUAQU
Autovial 5, 0.45 µm NYL	 50	 AV115NPUNYL
Autovial 5, 0.45 µm PTFE	 50	 AV115NPUORG
Autovial 5, 0.45 µm GMF 	 50	 AV115UGMF
Autovial 12 (GMF prefilter)
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm PVDF	 50	 AV125EAQU
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm NYL	 50	 AV125ENAO
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm PTFE	 50	 AV125EORG
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm PVDF	 50	 AV125UAQU
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm CA 	 50	 AV125UCA
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm GMF	 50	 AV125UGMF
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm NYL	 50	 AV125UNAO
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm PTFE	 50	 AV125UORG
Autovial 12 Sterile (GMF prefilter)
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm PVDF S	 40	 AV125SAQU
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm NYL S	 40	 AV125SNAO
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm PTFE S	 40	 AV125SORG
Autovial syringeless filter.
Technical Specification
		  Autovial 5	 Autovial 12
Housing:	 Polypropylene	 Polypropylene